
SERVICE PARTS

REACH UP 2.6/4L TWO-PIECE TOILET

K-31114K / K-31115K / K-31116K

©2020 Kohler Co.1429025-K8-A

**Finish/color code must be specified when ordering.
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Model Toilet       Bowl       Tank        Seat   Connector

K-31114K-** K-31113K-** K-21010R-** K-28773K-**   1084337-A

K-31115K-** K-31113K-** K-21010R-** K-28767K-**    1084337-A

K-31116K-** K-31113K-**  K-21010R-**  K-28770K-**    1084337-A

Tank
Gasket

Locknut

1118237

1032265

84897

1181552

1124309

1043639

1155348

84929

1086573

1335596-SP**

1296873-SP**
1299544**
Push Button
Assy

1299545
Push Rod
Kit

Tank Cover

Push Button 
& Rod Kit

Seal

GasketWasher

Seal

Flush Valve Kit

Fill Valve Kit

Floor Fixing
Assy

Tank Acc
Pack

1067022

1315295-SP
Hardware 
Pack

Hinge Assy 
1396173-SP**

1287426-SP
Lid Damper

1287433-SP
Ring Damper

1289426-SP**
Hinge Baseboard
Assembly

Reach up Wrapped Seat
28770K-**

Reach up Slim Quiet Close Seat
28773K-**

1394749-SP**
Hinge Assy

1316935-SP
Hardware 
Pack

1287426-SP
Lid Damper

1287433-SP
Ring Damper

1304894-SP
Hinge Baseboard
Assembly
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1084337-A
S-Trap Connector Assembly

1067854
Gasket

1315295-SP
Hardware 
Pack

1396173-SP**
Hinge Assy

1287426-SP
Lid Damper

1287433-SP
Ring Damper

1287444-SP
Night Light & Scent
Function Module

1305047-SP**
Hinge Baseboard
Assembly

Reach up Wrapped Night
Light and Deodor

28767K-**


